
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

StC
6

95
X21

45
7

64
17
44
41
74
18
46

777
79

X43
427
97

107
33
13

123

Jezdec
MICHAL PRÁŠEK

MIROSLAV POPOV

KAREL PEŠEK

MATĚJ SKÁCEL

JAKUB HORYNA

JAN SKOUPÝ

ŠTĚPÁN LEOŠ KOHOUTEK

ZDENĚK KLIMEŠ ml.

VOJTĚCH VANĚK
SAMUEL ANGER

DAVID HENCL ml.

DANIEL KADANÍK

MARTIN MIKULEC

MARTIN ZÍTKO

LUKÁŠ FIKKER

MATĚJ HAKL

PAVEL HABRDA

LUDĚK KULHÁNEK

VLADIMÍR MAŠEK

VÁCLAV KAHL

TOMÁŠ ZDAŘIL

Nat.
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ
SK
CZ
CZ

CZ
CZ
CZ
CZ

Klub
ROHÁČ & FEJTA MOTORACING TEAM
MOTOR VILLAGE 69

LOW COST RACING

BRNO CIRCUIT JRT

RACE & ROAD TEAM

TURBA.CZ
ROHÁČ & FEJTA MOTORACING TEAM
KRAKONOŠ RACING
MIAS RACING TEAM

YCF RIDING-CZ

VK RACING TEAM
FUKY ULTRA RACING TEAM

Třída
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

Kol
12

7
11
10
12
12
12

8
12

9
10
11
12
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10

V
11
6

11
7
7
7
8
6

10
5

10
10
10
11
5

10
9
9
9
5

10

N.čas
1:02.228
1:03.140
1:04.437
1:04.522
1:04.562
1:04.655
1:04.881
1:04.959
1:05.125
1:05.434
1:06.018
1:06.036
1:06.312
1:06.331
1:06.555
1:06.809
1:07.035
1:07.282
1:07.406
1:08.779
1:10.082

Km/h
69,538
68,533
67,154
67,065
67,024
66,928
66,694
66,614
66,445
66,131
65,546
65,528
65,255
65,236
65,017
64,770
64,551
64,314
64,196
62,915
61,745

Dle nejlepšího času kola
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Kolo

3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

(17) ŠTĚPÁN LEOŠ KOHOUTEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10
11

12

(44) ZDENĚK KLIMEŠ ml.
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(41) VOJTĚCH VANĚK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

(74) SAMUEL ANGER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

(18) DAVID HENCL ml.

1
2
3
4

5

Čas kola

1:05.798
1:05.096

1:05.076
1:04.945

1:04.655
1:04.661

1:18.521
1:10.609
1:04.933
1:04.781

1:09.686
1:07.202
1:05.516

1:05.124
1:05.046
1:05.345
1:05.087

1:04.881
1:07.902
1:05.034
1:04.958

1:05.401

1:11.574

1:06.399
1:06.443
1:06.545
1:05.611

1:04.959
1:05.402
1:06.852

1:13.937
1:07.170
1:07.089
1:06.424

1:06.678
1:05.629
1:05.189
1:05.950

1:05.436

1:05.125
1:05.512
1:07.527

1:14.786
1:09.578
1:06.304

1:05.560

1:05.434
1:58.467
1:18.897

1:12.478
1:13.901

1:20.973
1:08.430
1:07.191
1:09.091

1:06.274

Dif

+1.143
+0.441

+0.421
+0.290

+0.006

+13.866
+5.954
+0.278
+0.126

+4.805
+2.321
+0.635

+0.243
+0.165
+0.464
+0.206

+3.021
+0.153
+0.077

+0.520

+6.615

+1.440
+1.484
+1.586
+0.652

+0.443
+1.893

+8.812
+2.045
+1.964
+1.299

+1.553
+0.504
+0.064
+0.825

+0.311

+0.387
+2.402

+9.352
+4.144
+0.870

+0.126

+53.033
+13.463

+7.044
+8.467

+14.955
+2.412
+1.173
+3.073

+0.256

Denní čas

11:48:13.974
11:49:19.070

11:50:24.146
11:51:29.091
11:52:33.746
11:53:38.407

11:54:56.928
11:56:07.537
11:57:12.470
11:58:17.251

11:45:59.616
11:47:06.818
11:48:12.334

11:49:17.458
11:50:22.504
11:51:27.849
11:52:32.936

11:53:37.817
11:54:45.719
11:55:50.753
11:56:55.711

11:58:01.112

11:50:33.529

11:51:39.928
11:52:46.371
11:53:52.916
11:54:58.527

11:56:03.486
11:57:08.888
11:58:15.740

11:46:08.586
11:47:15.756
11:48:22.845
11:49:29.269

11:50:35.947
11:51:41.576
11:52:46.765
11:53:52.715

11:54:58.151
11:56:03.276
11:57:08.788
11:58:16.315

11:47:39.110
11:48:48.688
11:49:54.992

11:51:00.552
11:52:05.986
11:54:04.453
11:55:23.350

11:56:35.828
11:57:49.729

11:47:11.913
11:48:20.343
11:49:27.534
11:50:36.625

11:51:42.899

Kolo

6
7
8
9

10

(46) DANIEL KADANÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11

(777) MARTIN MIKULEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12

(79) MARTIN ZÍTKO

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11

(X43) LUKÁŠ FIKKER

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(427) MATĚJ HAKL

1
2
3
4

5
6

Čas kola

1:06.268
1:18.165
1:16.161
1:06.669

1:06.018

1:14.340
1:07.071

1:07.731
1:06.464
1:06.815
1:07.012

1:06.745
1:07.250
1:06.210

1:06.036
1:06.441

1:14.271
1:09.703

1:08.800
1:07.602
1:07.461
1:06.934

1:07.710
1:11.630
1:06.802

1:06.312
1:06.521
1:06.993

1:29.180
1:13.201
1:09.243
1:07.486
1:07.182

1:07.268
1:08.313
1:08.088
1:06.369

1:06.435

1:06.331

1:12.441
1:07.973
1:07.197
1:07.198

1:06.555
1:07.201
1:07.467
1:07.097
1:07.032

1:07.164
1:06.867

1:17.568
1:10.277
1:07.873
1:07.603

1:07.245
1:07.116

Dif

+0.250
+12.147
+10.143
+0.651

+8.304
+1.035

+1.695
+0.428
+0.779
+0.976

+0.709
+1.214
+0.174

+0.405

+7.959
+3.391

+2.488
+1.290
+1.149
+0.622

+1.398
+5.318
+0.490

+0.209
+0.681

+22.849
+6.870
+2.912
+1.155
+0.851

+0.937
+1.982
+1.757
+0.038

+0.104

+5.886
+1.418
+0.642
+0.643

+0.646
+0.912
+0.542
+0.477

+0.609
+0.312

+10.759
+3.468
+1.064
+0.794

+0.436
+0.307

Denní čas

11:52:49.167
11:54:07.332
11:55:23.493
11:56:30.162
11:57:36.180

11:46:08.297
11:47:15.368

11:48:23.099
11:49:29.563
11:50:36.378
11:51:43.390

11:52:50.135
11:53:57.385
11:55:03.595
11:56:09.631

11:57:16.072

11:46:07.121
11:47:16.824

11:48:25.624
11:49:33.226
11:50:40.687
11:51:47.621

11:52:55.331
11:54:06.961
11:55:13.763
11:56:20.075

11:57:26.596
11:58:33.589

11:47:13.907
11:48:27.108
11:49:36.351
11:50:43.837
11:51:51.019

11:52:58.287
11:54:06.600
11:55:14.688
11:56:21.057

11:57:27.492
11:58:33.823

11:46:47.049
11:47:55.022
11:49:02.219
11:50:09.417

11:51:15.972
11:52:23.173
11:53:30.640
11:54:37.737
11:55:44.769

11:56:51.933
11:57:58.800

11:46:37.867
11:47:48.144
11:48:56.017
11:50:03.620

11:51:10.865
11:52:17.981

Kolo

(6) MICHAL PRÁŠEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12

(95) MIROSLAV POPOV

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(X21) KAREL PEŠEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11

(45) MATĚJ SKÁCEL
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8

9
10

(7) JAKUB HORYNA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

(64) JAN SKOUPÝ
1
2

Čas kola

1:10.561

1:04.414
1:03.159
1:03.286
1:03.324
1:02.877

1:02.452
1:03.896
1:02.524
1:02.376

1:02.228
1:07.255

1:13.871
1:08.720
1:05.340
1:15.779

1:03.386

1:03.140
1:03.713

1:16.700
1:08.874
1:06.503
1:05.669

1:05.257
1:05.122
1:05.737
1:05.150

1:04.612
1:04.469

1:04.437

1:09.553
1:27.295
1:11.151

1:05.594
1:53.261
1:06.896

1:04.522
1:04.809

1:46.589
1:08.566

1:09.008
1:06.036
1:05.458
1:05.153

1:04.995
1:05.068

1:04.562
1:32.008

1:07.622
1:04.777
1:07.901
1:04.752

1:10.026
1:07.237

Dif

+8.333

+2.186
+0.931
+1.058
+1.096
+0.649

+0.224
+1.668
+0.296
+0.148

+5.027

+10.731
+5.580
+2.200

+12.639

+0.246

+0.573

+12.263
+4.437
+2.066
+1.232

+0.820
+0.685
+1.300
+0.713

+0.175
+0.032

+5.031
+22.773
+6.629

+1.072
+48.739
+2.374

+0.287

+42.067
+4.044

+4.446
+1.474
+0.896
+0.591

+0.433
+0.506

+27.446

+3.060
+0.215
+3.339
+0.190

+5.371
+2.582

Denní čas

11:46:06.736

11:47:11.150
11:48:14.309
11:49:17.595
11:50:20.919
11:51:23.796

11:52:26.248
11:53:30.144
11:54:32.668
11:55:35.044

11:56:37.272
11:57:44.527

11:46:09.129
11:47:17.849
11:48:23.189
11:49:38.968

11:50:42.354
11:51:45.494
11:52:49.207

11:47:28.846
11:48:37.720
11:49:44.223
11:50:49.892

11:51:55.149
11:53:00.271
11:54:06.008
11:55:11.158

11:56:15.770
11:57:20.239
11:58:24.676

11:46:49.347
11:48:16.642
11:49:27.793

11:50:33.387
11:52:26.648
11:53:33.544
11:54:38.066
11:55:42.875

11:57:29.464
11:58:38.030

11:45:58.136
11:47:04.172
11:48:09.630
11:49:14.783

11:50:19.778
11:51:24.846
11:52:29.408
11:54:01.416

11:55:09.038
11:56:13.815
11:57:21.716
11:58:26.468

11:46:00.939
11:47:08.176

Vytištěno: 3.7.2021 11:59:36
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Kolo

10

Čas kola

1:10.082

Dif Denní čas

11:57:08.626

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

7
8
9

10

(97) PAVEL HABRDA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11

(107) LUDĚK KULHÁNEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11

(33) VLADIMÍR MAŠEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

(13) VÁCLAV KAHL
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11

(123) TOMÁŠ ZDAŘIL
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

Čas kola

1:53.668
1:11.384
1:09.594

1:06.809

1:17.392
1:12.222

1:09.955
1:09.789
1:08.988
1:08.393

1:07.890
1:07.970

1:07.035
1:07.574

1:08.004

1:18.421

1:11.399
1:09.079
1:09.071
1:08.869
1:08.604

1:07.895
1:07.898

1:07.282
1:07.334

1:07.875

1:18.886

1:11.000
1:09.566
1:08.744
1:08.030

1:08.468
1:08.093
1:07.835

1:07.406
1:07.995

1:21.356
1:10.228

1:11.144
1:09.913

1:08.779
1:09.082

1:08.822
1:09.226
1:09.297
1:08.956

1:09.040

1:17.213

1:16.451
1:13.491
1:13.101
1:12.563
1:13.431

1:12.499
1:12.310
1:10.435

Dif

+46.859
+4.575
+2.785

+10.357
+5.187

+2.920
+2.754
+1.953
+1.358

+0.855
+0.935

+0.539

+0.969

+11.139

+4.117
+1.797
+1.789
+1.587
+1.322

+0.613
+0.616

+0.052

+0.593

+11.480

+3.594
+2.160
+1.338
+0.624

+1.062
+0.687
+0.429

+0.589

+12.577
+1.449

+2.365
+1.134

+0.303

+0.043
+0.447
+0.518
+0.177

+0.261

+7.131

+6.369
+3.409
+3.019
+2.481
+3.349

+2.417
+2.228
+0.353

Denní čas

11:54:11.649
11:55:23.033
11:56:32.627

11:57:39.436

11:46:15.213
11:47:27.435

11:48:37.390
11:49:47.179
11:50:56.167
11:52:04.560

11:53:12.450
11:54:20.420
11:55:27.455
11:56:35.029

11:57:43.033

11:46:17.928

11:47:29.327
11:48:38.406
11:49:47.477
11:50:56.346
11:52:04.950

11:53:12.845
11:54:20.743
11:55:28.025
11:56:35.359

11:57:43.234

11:46:17.451

11:47:28.451
11:48:38.017
11:49:46.761
11:50:54.791

11:52:03.259
11:53:11.352
11:54:19.187
11:55:26.593

11:56:34.588

11:46:22.974
11:47:33.202

11:48:44.346
11:49:54.259
11:51:03.038
11:52:12.120

11:53:20.942
11:54:30.168
11:55:39.465
11:56:48.421

11:57:57.461

11:46:14.263

11:47:30.714
11:48:44.205
11:49:57.306
11:51:09.869
11:52:23.300

11:53:35.799
11:54:48.109
11:55:58.544

Vytištěno: 3.7.2021 11:59:36
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